

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.1 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s).1 4 9 7 / 2 0 0 6

MAH E S H PHU L C H A N D MODI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

MAH E N D R A K R. AGAR W A L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Stay)

W I T H

IA 1 IN CIVI L AP P E A L NO.1 4 9 8 / 2 0 0 6

(for stay)

Date: 09 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 7 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHAN D A R I

For Applicant(s)/ Ms. Pin ky Anand, Adv.

Appellants

Mr. D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranja n, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Lagar, Adv.for

Ms. Manik Kara nja w a la, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Boa rd.

The Interlocutory Applications are dismissed as not pressed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master